
SAPIACIANE 21 KM

14 KM

Rang Dossard Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Sexe Temps
1 322 SEMIOUR LIONEL V1 H 01:12:01
2 320 LIAIGRE DAVID SENIOR H 01:20:55
3 315 MOGICATU JEAN V4 H 01:38:44
4 316 MOGICATU BRUNO V2 H 01:11:49
5 317 MOGICATU JULIE JUNIOR F
6 318 ABADIE JEAN-LUC V2 H
7 319 TECHER MARIE V2 F 01:13:45
8 323 LOPEZ JEAN-MICHEL SENIOR H 00:53:46
9 325 JULIEN JEAN-MICHEL V2 H 01:16:02

10 324 RAMETTE LYDIE V2 F 01:18:30
11 330 LASUENES JEAN-CLAUDE V3 H 01:16:44
12 329 GONZALES PIERRE V3 H 01:13:40
13 328 ROUTIER PHILIPPE SENIOR H 00:58:23
14 327 AUDIBERT FRANCOISE V2 F 01:17:37
15 326 AUDIBERT MARC V2 H 01:06:32
16 333 BODIN CEDRIC SENIOR H 00:59:33
17 332 MERIC OLIVIER SENIOR H 01:29:00
18 331 DAMAS DANIEL V1 H 01:04:12
19 334 HUMEZ MARTIAL V1 H 01:15:16
20 335 CALDERON DAVID V3 H 01:15:06
21 321 GUIRAL SERGE V2 H 01:12:48
22 337 PERIGORD JEAN-YVES V1 H 01:21:50
23 336 BALLARIN THIERRY V1 H 01:17:36
24 338 PEDREGNO FRANCK V1 H 01:06:41
25 340 AMBAL MICHEL V2 H 01:09:19
26 339 ROUCH PATRICIA SENIOR F 01:17:07
27 341 LAURENS MICHEL V1 H 01:12:18
28 342 DE LA METTE FABIEN V1 H 01:09:43
29 343 ROUMIGUIE RENE V2 H 01:02:50
30 346 MOREL FREDERIC V1 H 01:07:01
31 344 GUICHARD PHILIPPE V2 H 01:15:11
32 345 CARESIO THIERRY V1 H 01:18:30
33 347 CAMPAN NICOLAS SENIOR H 00:55:37
34 349 LAFITTE XAVIER V1 H 00:57:29
35 351 CORRE ROBERT V2 H 01:13:53
36 350 DENEFELD MARTINE V2 F 01:15:30
37 348 MEILLON PHILIPPE V1 H 01:05:27
38 353 PLIEZ ANNE-MARIE V3 F 01:23:02
39 352 FLAMENT MICHEL V2 H 01:01:45
40 356 FAGES GUY V3 H 01:13:07
41 355 AULAGNIER MARILYN SENIOR F 01:23:11
42 354 DURAND KATY SENIOR F 01:23:21
43 358 ANDRIEU JEAN-MARC V2 H 01:12:16
44 357 PAUL BRUNO V2 H 01:04:27
45 360 VEGANZONES SANDRINE SENIOR F 01:29:00
46 359 RIZZO KARINE SENIOR F
47 361 DIRIER DIDIER V1 H 01:01:39
48 364 VIGNOLLES GILLES SENIOR H 01:05:45
49 365 MARSANNE GUILLAUME SENIOR H 01:10:36
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50 366 SIRAC PHILIPPE V2 H 01:03:24
51 367 SANGOI MICHEL V1 H 01:09:33
52 368 RANDRIATANDRA MIRA SENIOR H 01:07:30
53 369 VERN MAURICE V2 H 01:04:07
54 371 BARCELO DUCROS ISABELLE V1 F 01:34:06
55 370 GENDRE ERIC SENIOR H 00:59:44
56 375 SOCQUET NATHALIE SENIOR F 01:30:21
57 374 PLANTIE ERIC V1 H 01:08:22
58 373 BARTOLO MICHEL V2 H 01:08:45
59 372 THOMAS ARNAUD V1 H 01:10:46
60 377 COUDERC DOMINIQUE V1 F 01:25:58
61 376 CASTAING PATRICK V3 H 01:17:14
62 379 BERRANEM DIDIER V2 H 01:12:40
63 378 CARPETTI JEAN-LUC V1 H 01:02:14
64 380 BACHERE VERONIQUE V1 F 01:30:00
65 382 MORANT NANCELLE V1 F 01:14:42
66 381 ESCALE CHRISTELLE SENIOR F 01:08:35
67 383 BOULADOU PATRICK V1 H 01:03:36
68 385 TRANCOSO ALAIN V1 H 01:08:41
69 384 LACOSTE PHILIPPE SENIOR H 01:03:24
70 387 PLANTADE MICKAEL SENIOR H 01:16:14
71 386 PLANTADE FLORENT SENIOR H 01:13:24
72 389 TARROUX EVELYNE V3 F 01:21:10
73 388 LACOMBE CHANTAL SENIOR F 01:23:08
74 362 MARAVAL RHOLES EMELINE SENIOR F 01:34:07
75 392 BESSE MARC V1 H 00:58:50
76 391 MICHELETTO STEPHANE SENIOR H 01:03:11
77 390 BEZOMBES THIERRY SENIOR H 01:14:26
78 393 SANGOI ALAIN V2 H 01:12:55
79 363 LAROCHE FABIEN V1 H 01:02:40
80 395 WINDER STEPHANE V2 H 01:09:24
81 394 BRANDILY SEBASTIEN SENIOR H 01:10:43
82 396 GOIRAN PIERRE V3 H 01:19:18
83 397 COLLU GABRIEL V2 H 01:12:40
84 405 ALIES PIERRE V1 H 01:09:33
85 404 PRIETO OLIVIER V1 H 01:08:35
86 403 DELAPORTE BRUNO SENIOR H 01:09:16
87 402 SURRAULT JEAN CHRISTOPHE SENIOR H 01:08:03
88 401 DELPECH CEDRIC SENIOR H 01:13:08
89 400 BELAYGUES CHRISTOPHE V1 H 01:02:09
90 399 BATAILLY THIERRY SENIOR H 01:12:50
91 398 RAUFFET DOMINIQUE V2 H 01:09:02
92 406 RISPE GUY V1 H 01:28:30
93 407 MURATET MARC V2 H 01:38:44
94 408 LABESQUE VINCENT SENIOR H 01:21:00
95 409 REDON KARINE SENIOR F 01:21:00
96 411 TORTAJADA ALAIN V1 H 01:14:26
97 410 RISPE ERIC V2 H 01:28:30
98 412 GAZUT THIERRY V1 H 01:10:03
99 415 NEVERT DANIEL V1 H 01:05:03

100 414 NEVERT CHRISTINE V1 F 01:19:55
101 413 CAMASSES JEAN FRANCOIS V1 H 01:11:10
102 417 PARRIEL DIDIER V2 H 01:21:40
103 416 FANTINEL DIDIER V2 H 01:06:25
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104 418 BERGERET LAURENT V1 H 01:15:32
105 421 PINEAU CHARLOTTE V1 F 01:28:47
106 420 PINEAU GABRIEL ESPOIR H 01:16:33
107 419 VALAT JULIE V1 F 01:28:47
108 422 GUILLOT GERARD V2 H 01:10:43
109 423 BRIAN CHRISTINE V1 F 01:23:22
110 424 OUDIN ANTHONY V1 H
111 425 PLEINECASSAGNES JEAN V1 H 01:23:32
112 426 PERALEZ NICOLAS SENIOR H 01:16:59
113 427 BATY STEPHANE SENIOR H 00:58:37
114 428 LACOSTE JEAN BERNARD V2 H 01:08:50



Dimanche 19 septembre 2010
14 km

Nom Prénom Temps Sexe
1 LOPEZ JEAN-MICHEL 00:53:46 SENIOR H
2 CAMPAN NICOLAS 00:55:37 SENIOR H
3 LAFITTE XAVIER 00:57:29 V1 H
4 ROUTIER PHILIPPE 00:58:23 SENIOR H
5 BATY STEPHANE 00:58:37 SENIOR H
6 BESSE MARC 00:58:50 V1 H
7 BODIN CEDRIC 00:59:33 SENIOR H
8 GENDRE ERIC 00:59:44 SENIOR H
9 DIRIER DIDIER 01:01:39 V1 H

10 FLAMENT MICHEL 01:01:45 V2 H
11 BELAYGUES CHRISTOPHE 01:02:09 V1 H
12 CARPETTI JEAN-LUC 01:02:14 V1 H
13 LAROCHE FABIEN 01:02:40 V1 H
14 ROUMIGUIE RENE 01:02:50 V2 H
15 MICHELETTO STEPHANE 01:03:11 SENIOR H
16 SIRAC PHILIPPE 01:03:24 V2 H
17 LACOSTE PHILIPPE 01:03:24 SENIOR H
18 BOULADOU PATRICK 01:03:36 V1 H
19 TECHER MARIE 01:04:07 V2 F
20 VERN MAURICE 01:04:07 V2 H
21 DAMAS DANIEL 01:04:12 V1 H
22 PAUL BRUNO 01:04:27 V2 H
23 NEVERT DANIEL 01:05:03 V1 H
24 MEILLON PHILIPPE 01:05:27 V1 H
25 VIGNOLLES GILLES 01:05:45 SENIOR H
26 FANTINEL DIDIER 01:06:25 V2 H
27 AUDIBERT MARC 01:06:32 V2 H
28 PEDREGNO FRANCK 01:06:41 V1 H
29 MOREL FREDERIC 01:07:01 V1 H
30 RANDRIATANDRA MIRA 01:07:30 SENIOR H
31 SURRAULT JEAN CHRISTOPHE 01:08:03 SENIOR H
32 PLANTIE ERIC 01:08:22 V1 H
33 ESCALE CHRISTELLE 01:08:35 SENIOR F
34 PRIETO OLIVIER 01:08:35 V1 H
35 TRANCOSO ALAIN 01:08:41 V1 H
36 BARTOLO MICHEL 01:08:45 V2 H
37 LACOSTE JEAN BERNARD 01:08:50 V2 H
38 RAUFFET DOMINIQUE 01:09:02 V2 H
39 DELAPORTE BRUNO 01:09:16 SENIOR H
40 AMBAL MICHEL 01:09:19 V2 H
41 WINDER STEPHANE 01:09:24 V2 H
42 SANGOI MICHEL 01:09:33 V1 H
43 ALIES PIERRE 01:09:33 V1 H
44 DE LA METTE FABIEN 01:09:43 V1 H
45 GAZUT THIERRY 01:10:03 V1 H
46 MARSANNE GUILLAUME 01:10:36 SENIOR H
47 BRANDILY SEBASTIEN 01:10:43 SENIOR H
48 GUILLOT GERARD 01:10:43 V2 H

La Sapiacaine

Cat.



49 THOMAS ARNAUD 01:10:46 V1 H
50 CAMASSES JEAN FRANCOIS 01:11:10 V1 H
51 MOGICATU BRUNO 01:11:49 V2 H
52 SEMIOUR LIONEL 01:12:01 V1 H
53 ANDRIEU JEAN-MARC 01:12:16 V2 H
54 LAURENS MICHEL 01:12:18 V1 H
55 BERRANEM DIDIER 01:12:40 V2 H
56 COLLU GABRIEL 01:12:40 V2 H
57 GUIRAL SERGE 01:12:48 V2 H
58 BATAILLY THIERRY 01:12:50 SENIOR H
59 SANGOI ALAIN 01:12:55 V2 H
60 FAGES GUY 01:13:07 V3 H
61 DELPECH CEDRIC 01:13:08 SENIOR H
62 PLANTADE FLORENT 01:13:24 SENIOR H
63 GONZALES PIERRE 01:13:40 V3 H
64 CORRE ROBERT 01:13:53 V2 H
65 BEZOMBES THIERRY 01:14:26 SENIOR H
66 TORTAJADA ALAIN 01:14:26 V1 H
67 MORANT NANCELLE 01:14:42 V1 F
68 CALDERON DAVID 01:15:06 V3 H
69 GUICHARD PHILIPPE 01:15:11 V2 H
70 HUMEZ MARTIAL 01:15:16 V1 H
71 DENEFELD MARTINE 01:15:30 V2 F
72 BERGERET LAURENT 01:15:32 V1 H
73 JULIEN JEAN-MICHEL 01:16:02 V2 H
74 PLANTADE MICKAEL 01:16:14 SENIOR H
75 PINEAU GABRIEL 01:16:33 ESPOIR H
76 LASUENES JEAN-CLAUDE 01:16:44 V3 H
77 PERALEZ NICOLAS 01:16:59 SENIOR H
78 ROUCH PATRICIA 01:17:07 SENIOR F
79 CASTAING PATRICK 01:17:14 V3 H
80 BALLARIN THIERRY 01:17:36 V1 H
81 AUDIBERT FRANCOISE 01:17:37 V2 F
82 RAMETTE LYDIE 01:18:30 V2 F
83 CARESIO THIERRY 01:18:30 V1 H
84 GOIRAN PIERRE 01:19:18 V3 H
85 NEVERT CHRISTINE 01:19:55 V1 F
86 LIAIGRE DAVID 01:20:55 SENIOR H
87 LABESQUE VINCENT 01:21:00 SENIOR H
88 REDON KARINE 01:21:00 SENIOR F
89 TARROUX EVELYNE 01:21:10 V3 F
90 PARRIEL DIDIER 01:21:40 V2 H
91 PERIGORD JEAN-YVES 01:21:50 V1 H
92 PLIEZ ANNE-MARIE 01:23:02 V3 F
93 LACOMBE CHANTAL 01:23:08 SENIOR F
94 AULAGNIER MARILYN 01:23:11 SENIOR F
95 DURAND KATY 01:23:21 SENIOR F
96 BRIAN CHRISTINE 01:23:22 V1 F
97 PLEINECASSAGNES JEAN 01:23:32 V1 H
98 COUDERC DOMINIQUE 01:25:58 V1 F
99 RISPE GUY 01:28:30 V1 H

100 RISPE ERIC 01:28:30 V2 H
101 PINEAU CHARLOTTE 01:28:47 V1 F
102 VALAT JULIE 01:28:47 V1 F



103 MERIC OLIVIER 01:29:00 SENIOR H
104 VEGANZONES SANDRINE 01:29:00 SENIOR F
105 BACHERE VERONIQUE 01:30:00 V1 F
106 SOCQUET NATHALIE 01:30:21 SENIOR F
107 BARCELO DUCROS ISABELLE 01:34:06 V1 F
108 MARAVAL RHOLES EMELINE 01:34:07 SENIOR F
109 MOGICATU JEAN 01:38:44 V4 H
110 MURATET MARC 01:38:44 V2 H
111 MOGICATU JULIE JUNIOR F
112 ABADIE JEAN-LUC V2 H
113 RIZZO KARINE SENIOR F
114 OUDIN ANTHONY V1 H


